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Anlage
Tarforster StralRe 1a, 54296 Trier
G 065115176 orga@fsv-trier-tarforst.de

Hallenadresse
Kohlenstr. 57, 54296 Trier
G 065115253 orga@fsv-trier-tarforst.de

Sportwart/in
Metzger, Michael
T 01706225088 mm79@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Meuser, Frank
T 01717758919 meuser.frank@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schiffer, Rolf
T 01726531016
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Herren 1 SG
MF: Dominik Lay
m 017670832475, finanzverwalter@fsv-trier-tarforst.de
Herren 2 (4er) SG
MF: Christian Peters

m 015141905545; cp94@gmx.de

Herren 3 (4er) SG
MF: Stefan Jansen
m 015170097701; jansen_stefan_85@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

13
14

15
16

17

Schwarzenberger, Roman

(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Wessel, Yannick

(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Rohde, Maximilian
Herges, Michael
Franzen, Christopher
Mager, Bernd

Lay, Dominik
Fuhrmann, Tim

Schartl, Maximilian
Metzger, Michael
Poschenrieder, Markus
Miller, Elias

(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Buss, Tobias

Wessel, Simon

(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Jansen, Stefan
Steinhauer, Julius

(SG mit Trimmelter SV )
Kathofer, Jonathan

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18405638

19908901

10454597
18203969
18850437
16000192
18800423
10051087
19004921
17903355
16754525
10058928

18302985
10204653

18553956
10302670

10470368

LK DR Info
LK8,5

LK11,5

LK11,8
LK12,8
LK12,9
LK13,1
LK13,2
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK14,9
LK15,1
LK15,5

LK16,9
LK17,2

LK17,7
LK17,9

LK18,1

Ra.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35

36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43

Name (Nat.)

Zitte, Dominique
Gobels, Tobias

Farrés Escoda, Xavier (ESP)
Stolzis, Dirk

Lieber, Jan Philipp
Heib, Tom

Schmidt, Marc

(SG mit Trimmelter SV )
Dargatz, Caspar

Kasel, Dirk

Klimek, Stanislav
Richter, Dominique
Thielen, Dirk

Hansch, Cornelius
Steinhauer, Marius

(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Goldammer, Kevin
Graser, Antero
Knobloch, Maximilian
(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Heser, Alexander

(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Dargatz, Lovis
Mulhausen, Simon

(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Krames, Daniel

(SG mit Trimmelter SV)
Gorges, Peter

Peters, Christian
Kruger, Klaus

Barten, Mortimer
Jaehrling, Volker

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19211124
19756794
19571513
17703361
18155092
10204375
19311655

10462285
17353391
17503186
18064130
17056277
18154630
10106663

19156585
19155229
18503618

18653228

10462303
19762252

18252828

18452746
19457764
18753075
17455065
17303106

LK DR Info
LK18,2
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK19,2
LK21,1
LK20,6

LK20,0
LK20,4
LK20,5
LK20,1
LK24,7
LK24,1
LK20,8

LK21,3
LK21,8
LK22,5

LK23,2

LK20,4
LK23,3

LK23,6

LK22,6
LK21,1
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK23,5

g GENERALI
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Ra.

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Name (Nat.)
Enning, Clemens
Afhami, Kaweh
Sakwerda, Sebastian
Frick, Thomas
Wolfgarten, Vico
Weisenfeld, John
Kistner, Jonathan
Panther, Julian
Immelnkemper, Ben
Stolz, Leander
Farifteh, Sam
Kettermann, Tim
Aerts, Matteo
Schumacher, Felix

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18552532
18155776
17956052
19050031
10462337
10470356
10564605
10656458
10753689
10759393
10564685
10670463
10764229
10770746
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LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK20,4
LK22,2
LK20,2
LK21,5
LK24,1
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK24,6

DR

Info

g GENERALI



